

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 91129148

Data publicarii 19.12.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.721,89 RON - 2.721,89 RON

Descriere: CLESTE-1X14.29=14.29 SPACLU-1X9.24=9.24 SURUB-500X0.084=42.02 CANAL CABLU-5X4.2020=21.01 SARMA-7X5.8824=41.18 FERASTRAU PT CRENGI-1X21.01-21.01 DIBLU-200X0.0841=16.81 SURUB-350X0.1681=58.84 DISC DEBITARE- 15X3.3613=50.42 CIOCAN-1X18.49=18.49 OCHELARI PROTECTIE-2X8.4050=16.81 CLESTE-1X26.05=26.05 CLESTE RABITZ-1X29.41-29.41 SURUBELNITA-1X5.88=5.88 DISC DEBITARE-15X8.4033=126.05 CIOCAN-1X33.61=33.61 SETBIT TORX-1X18.49=18.49 MISTRI1X16.81=16.81 FOARFECA VIE-1X22.69=22.69 TRUSA DE SCULE-1X117.65=117.65 SURUB PT LEMN-1X21.01=21.01 MANUSI-2X16.8050=33.61 ULEI 2T-2X13.445=26.89 ULEI LANT-1X16.81=16.81 CLESTE TELESCOPIC-1X109.24=109.24 PATENT-1X19.33=19.33 BROASCA USA-1X40.3362=40.34 DRISCA-1X25.21=25.21 CLESTE-1X58.82=58.82 SPACLU-1X11.76=11.76 CANSIOC-1X18.49=18.49 BIT SURUB-2X11.765=23.53 NIVELA MAGNETICA-1X57.14=57.14 SURUBELNITA-1X6.72=6.72 INVERTOR-1X252.1=252.1=252.1 ELECTROZI-5X16.8068=84.03 COADA LEMN-3X14.2867=42.86 HARLET-1X16.81=16.81 TOPOR-1X176.47=176.47 BAROS-1X105.04=105.04 CIMENT 20 KG-2X11.7647=23.53 GLET CT 127- 1X40.3361=40.34 GLET CT 126-1X31.9328=31.93 BURGHIU METAL-5X7.5640=37.82 BURGHIU METAL-5X16.8060=84.03 DIBLU 8X8- 50X0.5882=29.41 BUTUC CENTRAT-3X25.2100=75.63 INTRERUPATOR-2X9,2437=18,49 DOP 1/2-1X1.68=1.68 MUFA 1/2-2X1.68=3.36 RACORD -1X16.81=16.81 RACORD-2X12.6050=25.21 BATERIE APA-1X50.42=50.42 MASCA+CHIUVETA=1X415.97=415.97 PIULITA-75X0.1681=12.61 MUFA 1/2-1X1.68=1.68